## OFFICE OF DIRECTOR HIGHER EDUCATION, HARYANA

ORDER

No. 4/84-2016 ME(1)

Dated, Panchkula, the 06-01-2017

Sh. Balbir Singh, Assistant, Govt. College Gharaunda (Karnal) is hereby deputed to Govt. College Karnal for 1st three day in a week for a period of four month with immediate effect.

MOHAMMED SHAYIN DIRECTOR HIGHER EDUCÁTION HARYANA, PANCHKULA

Endst.No. Even

Dated Panchkula, the 10-1-2017

A copy is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:-

1. The Principal, Govt. College Gharaunda (Karnal).

2. The Principal, Govt. College Karnal.

3. Official concerned.

4. PS/DHE.

S. DDCC

Deputy Superintendent (ME) for Director Higher Education,

Haryana, Panchkula